

CONSTRUCTION COST ESTIMATE				DATE PREPARED			
% Submittal							
PROJECT NO./IFB NO. UMA				CONTRACT NO. 2016-1			
LOCATION 2012 KENILWORTH AVE CLEVELAND, OH 44113				REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL NO.			
DRAWING NO. Summary all Disciplines			ESTIMATOR P. BURLIJ			CHECKED BY L.E.B.	
TRADE	QUANTITY		LABOR		MATERIAL / EQUIP.		TOTAL COST
	NO. UNIT	UNIT MEAS.	PER UNIT	TOTAL	PER UNIT	TOTAL	
<u>HVAC</u>							
HYAC DOWNDRAFT							
FURNACE	1	EA.	1	6,450	1	11,165	17,615
FLOOR 8" ϕ							
DUCKWORK	210	L.F.	5	1,050	12	2,520	3,570
EXTERIOR GAS							
LINE	100	L.F.		750		1,200	1,950
FLOOR GRILLS	18	EA.	25	450	89	1,602	2,052
CEILING GRILLS	9	EA.	75	675	62	558	1,233
TOILET EXHAUST	1	EA.		75		195	270
						SUB TOTAL	26,690
<u>ELECTRICAL</u>							
225 AMP PANEL	1	EA.		275		599	874
DE/NO EXIST.							
VIRING	-	-		2,495		-	2,495
INSTALL NEW							
VIRING	1	EA.		16,137		1,250	17,387
INSTALL CEILING							
LIGHTS	13	EA.	55	715	74	962	1,677
UNDER COUNTER							
LIGHTS	10		110	1,100	52	520	1,620
EXTERIOR FLOOR	3	EA.	80	240	110	330	570
OUTLETS	29		55	1,595	450	130.	1,725
						SUB TOTAL	26,348
PROJECT TOTAL							